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Imperial Distributors, 
Inc.

Scolari's Food & 
Drug Company

Winn-Dixie Stores, Inc.

General Merchandise 
Services

Nash Finch Company

99 Cents Only Stores

Grocers Supply 
Company, Inc.

McKesson Corporation

Advance Innovative 
Solutions (AIS)

GlaxoSmithKline, Inc.

U.S. Food and Drug 
Administration

American Pharmacists 
Association

Surescripts

Gold Standard / 
ELSEVIER

PRS Pharmacy Services/NASI

SoloHealth, Inc.

MarkeTouch Media/Rxtouch

LearnSomething, Inc.

StayWell Custom 
Communications

Uniweb, Inc.

PharmaSmart 
International, Inc.

StoneRiver Pharmacy 
Solutions

AmerisourceBergen 
Drug Corporation

QS/1

Health Business Systems / 
SXC Health Solutions

First DataBank

Eisai Inc.

ScriptPro

eRx Network, 
an Emdeon Company

Tri State Distribution

The Harvard Drug Group

Guaranteed Returns

PDX-NHIN-Rx.com

Masters 
Pharmaceutical, Inc.

Pharmacy Automation 
Supplies

Anda

Asteres Inc.

Ateb, Inc.

Berry Plastics Corp.

ScriptCheck Visual 
Verification Systems

Innovation

Solvay Pharmaceuticals

Stericycle, Inc. & 
StrongPak

Cardinal Health

TEVA Pharmaceuticals 
USA

Catalina Marketing 
Corporation

Rexam Prescription 
Products

Parata

ParMed Pharmaceuticals

GENCO Pharmaceutical 
Services

HCC & FDS, Inc.

Adheris

Quitterclock

on+qor

Lifeclinic 
International, Inc.

Intesource, Inc.

ChronoMed

HME Wireless

Inmar

Inmar

Cisco Systems

VaxServeSUPERVALU INC. 
MWBE

SUPERVALU INC.

SUPERVALU INC.

SUPERVALU 
International

Luis Garraton, Inc.

Valu Merchandisers 
Company

Valu Merchandisers 
Company

Quality Food Centers, 
Inc. (QFC)

McKesson Corp.

McKesson Corp.

McLane Company, Inc.

Village Distributors

H.D. Smith Wholesale 
Drug Co.

Promotions Unlimited

Save Mart Supermarkets

USA Drug

CasAmerica Marine

Select Nutrition 
Distributors

McKesson Corp.

McKesson Corp.

Quality King Distributors 

Puerto Rico Merchandising 
Inc.

LTA International

USA Drug

American Sales 
Company, Inc.

Starcrest Products of 
California, Inc.

United National 
Consumer Suppliers, Inc.

United National 
Consumer Suppliers, Inc.

UNFI Specialty 
Distribution Services

Dot Foods, Inc.

99 Cents Only Stores

Western Family 
Foods, Inc.

URM Stores, Inc.

Associated
 Wholesalers, Inc.

The Bazaar, Inc.

Rite Aid Corporation

Rite Aid Corporation

Sunflower Farmers 
Market

Unified Grocers

Associated Food 
Stores, Inc./Corp.

Rosauers 
Supermarkets, Inc.

Associated
 Wholesalers, Inc.

Kinray, Inc.

Hannaford Bros. Co.

Great Lakes Wholesale & 
Marketing, L.L.C.

H - E - B

H - E - B

Buehler's Food 
Markets, Inc.

Chain Drug Marketing 
Association

Fruth Pharmacy

Smith Drug Company

Independent Pharmacy 
Cooperative

General Wholesalers and 
Distributors, Inc.

Harmons City, Inc.

Grand Union Family Markets/ 
Southern Family Markets 

Winn-Dixie Stores, Inc.

Weis Markets, Inc.

Weis Markets, Inc.

Merchants 
Distributors, Inc.

Lowes Foods Stores, Inc.

Ingles Markets, Inc.

Wegmans Food 
Markets, Inc.

Wegmans Food 
Markets, Inc.

C&S Wholesale 
Grocers, Inc.

Tops Markets, LLC

Harris Teeter 
Supermarkets, Inc.

Harris Teeter 
Supermarkets, Inc.

Meijer, Inc.

Meijer, Inc.

United Supermarkets, 
L.L.C.

United Supermarkets, 
L.L.C.

C&S Wholesale 
Grocers, Inc.

Schnuck Markets, Inc.

Affiliated Foods 
Midwest Cooperative, 

Inc.

Associated Grocers, Inc. 
Baton Rouge

W. Lee Flowers & Co., Inc.

Topco Associates LLC

Associated Grocers of 
Florida, Inc.

Lund Food 
Holdings, Inc.

Imperial Distributors, 
Inc.

Acme Fresh Market

Bashas' Inc.

Spartan Stores, Inc.

Spartan Stores, Inc.

Marsh Supermarkets, 
L.L.C.

Price Chopper 
Supermarkets

Hy-Vee, Inc.

BI-LO, LLC

BI-LO, LLC

K-VA-T Food Stores, 
Inc.

Rouses Enterprises, 
L.L.C.

Big Y Foods, Inc.

Mediterranean Ballrooms (1-8)

The 2009 GMDC Health & Beauty Wellness Marketing Conference
and FMI Supermarket Pharmacy Conference

GMDC CCC Appointments FMI CCC Appointments

Web Cafe
Express

Foyer Entrance



3	 Acme Fresh Market
Lisa McCormick, James Carmany

11	 Affiliated Foods Midwest Cooperative, Inc.	
Marsha Cleveland, Pete Olson

72	 American Sales Company, Inc.
William Gallo, Wayne Bryant, James Godwin

51	 Associated Food Stores, Inc./Corp.	
Tammy Marlowe, Boyd Irving, Kristy Schanche

12	 Associated Grocers, Inc. - Baton Rouge
Richard Boyd, Gerald Buckles

15	 Associated Grocers of Florida, Inc.
Rodney Dix, Charles Terry

53	 Associated Wholesalers, Inc.
Mark Semprini

63	 Associated Wholesalers, Inc.
Michael Graves

4	 Bashas’ Inc.
Sue Vodika, Regina Hemmele

64	 The Bazaar, Inc.
Dawn Albright, Tikia Pamias

19	 BI-LO, LLC
Alan Smith

20	 BI-LO, LLC
Nikki Jordan

10	 Big Y Foods, Inc.
Jan Winn, Linda Schmidt

42	 Buehler’s Food Markets, Inc.
Christina Melillo, Jennifer Gallagher

30	 C&S Wholesale Grocers, Inc.
David Lowe, James Dixon, Michael Kelly, Don Roettger, 
Michael Saari, Raymond Schrumpf, Curt Whatley

40	 C&S Wholesale Grocers, Inc.
David Lowe, James Dixon, Michael Kelly, Don Roettger, 
Michael Saari, Raymond Schrumpf, Curt Whatley

82	 CasAmerica Marine
John Woodruff

43	 Chain Drug Marketing Association	
Judy Aspinall, Kathy Kotula, Brianne Ray

77	 Dot Foods, Inc.
Lauren Tracy, George Eversman, Lee Leffers

13	 W. Lee Flowers & Co., Inc.
Susan Spring

44	 Fruth Pharmacy
Barbara Taylor

41	 General Merchandise Services
Mike Schmit, Cindy Carman

47	 General Wholesalers and Distributors, Inc.
Sarilu Ocasio, Antulio Ocasio, Jose Villa

49	 Grand Union Family Markets
Robert Pikarsky

56	 Great Lakes Wholesale & Marketing, L.L.C.
Nancy Landry

69	 Grocers Supply Company, Inc.
Stephen Spellicy, Hal Donnelly

78	 Grocery Outlet Inc.
David Mohr

96	 H.D. Smith Wholesale Drug Co.
Dennis Votaw, Becky Nevill

57	 H - E - B	
Curt Mowen, Kelly Sobol

58	 H - E - B	
Bill Anderson, Wade Hastings

55	 Hannaford Bros. Co.
Kristen Hanson, Denise Dryzga

48	 Harmons City, Inc.
Gordan Welch

23	 Harris Teeter Supermarkets, Inc.
Lori Exline

24	 Harris Teeter Supermarkets, Inc.
Andy Rhykerd

18	 Hy-Vee, Inc.
Karl Kruse, Tim Erceg

1	 Imperial Distributors, Inc.
Kevin Howe

2	 Imperial Distributors, Inc.
Stephen Dubin

46	 Independent Pharmacy Cooperative
Dean Slaugenhoup, Linda Barlow

37	 Ingles Markets, Inc.
Daniel Spears

8	 K-VA-T Food Stores, Inc.
Kimberly Fultz

54	 Kinray, Inc.
Carl LaBianco

36	 Lowes Foods Stores, Inc.
Phillip Parker

70	 LTA International	
Loyd Tomlinson

88	 Luis Garraton, Inc.
Janette Perez

16	 Lund Food Holdings, Inc.
Kathy Schmitt, Phillip Breker, PharmD, Bea James

7	 Marsh Supermarkets, L.L.C.
Matthew Zaharis, Don Rix

84	 McKesson Corp.	
Steve Fredrickson

85	 McKesson Corp.
Steve Standifer

92	 McKesson Corp.	
Sharon Ng

93	 McKesson Corp.
Michael Poe, John Essig

94	 McLane Company, Inc.
Richard Dvoracek, Phil Horton

25	 Meijer, Inc.
Kevin Hurn

26	 Meijer, Inc.
Edward Stormzand

35	 Merchants Distributors, Inc.
Tina Townsend, Steve Boscovich

50	 Nash Finch Company
David Herbers, Aldo Rodriguez, Kim Schell

59	 99 Cents Only Stores
Susan Ford

60	 99 Cents Only Stores
Michael Botterman

17	 Price Chopper Supermarkets
Jack Serota, Michael DeJulio, Ron Fenoff

79	 Promotions Unlimited
Dennis Casey, Ira Greenberg

87	 Puerto Rico Merchandising Inc.
Allan Reyes

91	 Quality Food Centers, Inc. (QFC)	
Debbie English, Armando Quintos

86	 Quality King Distributors
Louis Assentato, Steve Benson, Alicia Patterson

65	 Rite Aid Corporation
Bill Bergin

66	 Rite Aid Corporation
Bill Bergin, Bryan Shirtliff

52	 Rosauers Supermarkets, Inc.
Nathan Acheson, Mike Shirts

 

9	 Rouses Enterprises, L.L.C.	
Mike O’Shell, Joe Livorsi

80	 Save Mart Supermarkets
Dan Spengler, Matthew Conversa, Michelle Vindiola

29	 Schnuck Markets, Inc.
Keith Shannon, Barb Bonaldi, Adrian Moore

21	 Scolari’s Food & Drug Company
Nick Barainca, Cindy Madau

83	 Select Nutrition Distributors
Francine Bauer, Raphael Barreto, Thomas Grillea,  
Phil Hacopian

45	 Smith Drug Company
Rick Burton, Johnny Greer

49	 Southern Family Markets
Manny Shoemaker

5	 Spartan Stores, Inc.
Karen Bakewell, Gina Geglio

6	 Spartan Stores, Inc.
Alan Davis, Lynda Marklevitz

73	 Starcrest Products of California, Inc.
Frank Grehm

67	 Sunflower Farmers Market
David Pimental, JoAnn Baker, Jaylene Nuttall

97	 SUPERVALU INC. - MWBE
Ralph Smith

98	 SUPERVALU INC.	
Lyle Grafelman, Ross Thomson

99	 SUPERVALU INC.	
Rich Mariscal

100	 SUPERVALU International
Diane Maske, Amanda Nabors

14	 Topco Associates LLC
Tony Harrington, Curtis Maki, Carol Suchy

22	 Tops Markets, LLC
John Cole, Rosanne Andronico

76	 UNFI Specialty Distribution Services
Brian Cloutier, Casey VanRysdam

68	 Unified Grocers
John Leonard, Pete Edmonds, Jeri Kamm

74	 United National Consumer Suppliers, Inc.
Sara Levine

75	 United National Consumer Suppliers, Inc.
Teresa Schneider

27	 United Supermarkets, L.L.C.
Belinda Jackson, Ellen Todd-Good

28	 United Supermarkets, L.L.C.
Scott Preston, Tandy Arrant

62	 URM Stores, Inc.
Robert Swanson, Kimberley Nagy, Ryan Wilson

71	 USA Drug
Jay Stroud

81	 USA Drug
David Holetz

89	 Valu Merchandisers Company
Ken Nemeth, Joe Maslak

90	 Valu Merchandisers Company
Jim Binning, Bill Martin

95	 Village Distributors
Aaron Younger, John Emanuel

38	 Wegmans Food Markets, Inc.
Mark Schliff

39	 Wegmans Food Markets, Inc.
George Ferro

33	 Weis Markets, Inc.
Stephen Davis, Kim Rowe

34	 Weis Markets, Inc.
Melanie Garrison, Stephen Davis

61	 Western Family Foods, Inc.
David Lander, Bob Cutler

31	 Winn-Dixie Stores, Inc.
Karen Lagarde, Randy Allgire, Erik Haines

32	 Winn-Dixie Stores, Inc.
Karen Lagarde, Randy Allgire, Erik Haines

			      FMI CCC Appointments
 
F-41	 Adheris
F-9	 Advance Innovative Solutions (AIS)
F-21	 American Pharmacists Association
F-26	 AmerisourceBergen Drug Corporation
F-48	 Anda
F-55	 Asteres Inc.
F-45	 Ateb, Inc.
F-28	 Berry Plastics Corp.
F-52	 Cardinal Health
F-46	 Catalina Marketing Corporation
F-38	 ChronoMed
F-34	 Cisco Systems
F-24	 Eisai Inc.
F-2	 eRx Network, an Emdeon Company
F-25	 First DataBank
F-51	 GENCO Pharmaceutical Services
F-10	 GlaxoSmithKline, Inc.
F-18	 Gold Standard / ELSEVIER
F-6	 Guaranteed Returns
F-50	 HCC & FDS, Inc.
F-4	 The Harvard Drug Group
F-33	 Health Business Systems/SXC Health Solutions
F-39	 HME Wireless
F-36	 Inmar
F-37	 Inmar
F-30	 Innovation
F-43	 Intesource, Inc.
F-14	 LearnSomething, Inc.
F-40	 Lifeclinic �International, Inc.
F-17	 MarkeTouch Media/Rxtouch
F-7	 Masters �Pharmaceutical, Inc.
F-1	 McKesson Corporation
F-44	 on+qor
F-49	 Parata
F-54	 ParMed Pharmaceuticals
F-5	 PDX-NHIN-Rx.com
F-8	 Pharmacy Automation Supplies
F-15	 PharmaSmart International, Inc.
F-19	 PRS Pharmacy Services/NASI
F-27	 QS/1
F-42	 Quitterclock
F-47	 Rexam Prescription Products
F-29	 ScriptCheck Visual Verification Systems
F-23	 ScriptPro
F-20	 SoloHealth, Inc.
F-31	 Solvay Pharmaceuticals
F-12	 StayWell Custom Communications
F-32	 Stericycle, Inc. & StrongPak
F-16	 StoneRiver Pharmacy Solutions
F-22	 Surescripts
F-53	 TEVA Pharmaceuticals USA
F-3	 Tri State Distribution
F-13	 Uniweb, Inc.
F-11	 U.S. Food and Drug Administration
F-35	 VaxServe

* Please refer to the Conference 
Guide for complete Wholesaler/
Retailer attendee listings.
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